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CENA ŽITNÉHO OSTROVA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Cena Valencie
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Blahová, 1. 8. 2009

6
GARIBALDI 06080

01519 Bratislava Hipoclub1
Ján Botlík

Goldstern I 3528
Nikola 299907

SVK TK
  0  60,31  2,69Ján BOTLÍK

 

22
LUNA 8 06545

04093 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA2
Peter Čambal

Beneagles (GBR)
L`Amira (CZE)07

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  57,15  5,85Simona STEHELOVÁ

 

40
NIPS 06943

00417 Bratislava Žižka3
Henrich Mock

Časpal 2652-10 Sewar
Nipa 52/72805

CZE TK
  4  63,63  0,63Henrich MOCK

 

23
KROIDA 06939

04707 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA4 J7   4  61,28  1,72Denisa NITRANOVÁ
 

19
DUSTIN 06461

03055 Bratislava Limit5
Alica Gbúrová

Quoniam II-125 71
Diana 4/29111

CZE TK
 25  74  11Alica GBÚROVÁ

 

21
ROXETTE / SC 48 06261

01808 Bratislava Limit6
Lenka Fiedlerová

Scampolo 1
Robinson 61805

SVK TK
 vyl.Lenka FIEDLEROVÁ

 

25
IRSAY OLIVER 06550

04506 Trnava Les Amis6
Eduard Krajčovič

Arcane (USA)
Irish Immigrant (IRL11

J6 Anglický plnokrvník
 vyl.Miriam KRAJČOVIČOVÁ
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CENA ŽITNÉHO OSTROVA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Cena Vuky
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Blahová, 1. 8. 2009

13
SIBYLA 05432

03346 Bratislava Ekocenter1
JŠ Ekocenter

Salute xx  060139191
Granada 31074288708

Y0 Hannoveraner
  0   0  49,68Lucia KRÁLOVÁ

 

5
VERDI 03909

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub2
Dr.Peter Matulník

All Tiger      /FRA/
Viersta        /CZE/13

J5 /Turf/ S15996
  0   0  50,3Peter nml. MATULNÍK

 

3
PANONOTO 04870

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub3
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Pittsburgh s.v. 3344
Vuka 180410

J5 SVK TK
  0   4  48,23Peter nml. MATULNÍK

 

20
CASSANOVA DREAM 06335

03055 Bratislava Limit4
Daniela Šuhajová

Shlif (RUS)
Casa Damiani (GER)08

Anglický plnokrvník
  0   4  49Alica GBÚROVÁ

 

8
DONATELLA 3 06130

01796 Bratislava Femini5
Lenka Kopečná

Lantaan 210082782
Donna-T 31656389006

SVK TK
  0  12  50,44Marek JURÍČEK

 

12
FLORIÁN 03702

03346 Bratislava Ekocenter6
JŠ Ekocenter BA

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/14

Y0 ÚECHK 7.5.99
  0  13  60,14Lucia KRÁLOVÁ

 

7
HERALDIK II 04871

01519 Bratislava Hipoclub7
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Pittsburgh s.v. 3344
Venezia 270411

SVK TK
  4  62,01Ján BOTLÍK

 

22
LUNA 8 06545

04093 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA8
Peter Čambal

Beneagles (GBR)
L`Amira (CZE)07

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  8  54,27Simona STEHELOVÁ

 

23
KROIDA 06939

04707 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA9 J7   8  59,72Denisa NITRANOVÁ
 

6
GARIBALDI 06080

01519 Bratislava Hipoclub10
Ján Botlík

Goldstern I 3528
Nikola 299907

SVK TK
 10  69,87Ján BOTLÍK

 

19
DUSTIN 06461

03055 Bratislava Limit11
Alica Gbúrová

Quoniam II-125 71
Diana 4/29111

CZE TK
 12  56,21Alica GBÚROVÁ

 

9
GAVALLÉR 05728

03203 Bratislava Žižka12
Ján Brúder

Mezohegyes Kemál-6 2
Olga13

Y9 HUN TK
 12  58,29Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

15
CASPER 05471

01563 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj13
Katarína Ottonellová

Capo 210095495
Nicola V 21030949807

Holsteiner
 12  59,73Katarína OTTONELLOVÁ

 

11
ROCCO 06871

04350 Bratislava Žižka14
Hurikán spol. s r.o.

Rabino 210302890
Gesa 31083538307

Hannoveraner
 12  62,54Peter KRAJČOVIČ

 

40
NIPS 06943

00417 Bratislava Žižka15
Henrich Mock

Časpal 2652-10 Sewar
Nipa 52/72805

CZE TK
 13  67,24Henrich MOCK

 

17
LOKAJ 06859

04325 Vysoká pri Morave PC16
JUKO - chov a šport

Paritas xx
Honos Gracia14

J6 Hannoveraner
 14  69,07Július najml. KOVÁČ

 

16
CAPRI 06194

00470 Bratislava Ippico Dunaj17
Katarína Ottonellová

Caproni 210118099
G-Ladina 21022989205

Holsteiner
 16  76,64Karol BARTOŠ

 

21
ROXETTE / SC 48 06261

01808 Bratislava Limit18
Lenka Fiedlerová

Scampolo 1
Robinson 61805

SVK TK
 23  83,61Lenka FIEDLEROVÁ

 

18
DAN PIERRE 05989

03055 Bratislava Limit19
Alica Gbúrová

Shlif (RUS)
Diagnozetta (POL)07

Závodisko BA (A1/1)
 vyl.Alica GBÚROVÁ

 

24
IRSAY OLIVER 06550

03223 Trnava Les Amis19
Eduard Krajčovič

Arcane (USA)
Irish Immigrant (IRL11

J5 Anglický plnokrvník
 vyl.Radka KITTOVÁ
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CENA ŽITNÉHO OSTROVA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Cena Žitného ostrova
120 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3

Blahová, 1. 8. 2009

9
GAVALLÉR 05728

03203 Bratislava Žižka1
Ján Brúder

Mezohegyes Kemál-6 2
Olga13

Y9 HUN TK
  0   0  35,91Lucia BRÚDEROVÁ

 

14
DALIBOR 04533

02714 Bratislava Ekocenter2
Ing.Ľuboš Schramko

Darling II 4443 s.v.
Rif du Madon 26 01713

Y0 ÚECHK 1861/02 4519
  0   4  35,78Patrik SCHRAMKO

 

1
MINKANE 04185

01518 Bratislava Hipoclub3
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Lady's Lower 3408
Vuka 180412

ÚECHK 1265/01 185.97
  0   4  37,54Peter ml. MATULNÍK

 

17
LOKAJ 06859

04325 Vysoká pri Morave PC4
JUKO - chov a šport

Paritas xx
Honos Gracia14

J6 Hannoveraner
  0  20  66,54Július najml. KOVÁČ

 

4
LEVINSKY 03180

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub5
Dr.Peter Matulník

Heraldik B31 s.v.
Livilla 190116

J5 Motešice P 76.3
  4  43,41Peter nml. MATULNÍK

 

13
SIBYLA 05432

03346 Bratislava Ekocenter6
JŠ Ekocenter

Salute xx  060139191
Granada 31074288708

Y0 Hannoveraner
  4  45,4Lucia KRÁLOVÁ

 

2
VOGASTISBURG 04872

01518 Bratislava Hipoclub7
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Pittsburgh (CZE)
Viersta (CZE)10

A1/1 Závodisko BA
  4  46,07Peter ml. MATULNÍK

 

8
DONATELLA 3 06130

01796 Bratislava Femini8
Lenka Kopečná

Lantaan 210082782
Donna-T 31656389006

SVK TK
  4  48,68Marek JURÍČEK

 

12
FLORIÁN 03702

03346 Bratislava Ekocenter9
JŠ Ekocenter BA

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/14

Y0 ÚECHK 7.5.99
  7  60,91Lucia KRÁLOVÁ

 

3
PANONOTO 04870

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub10
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Pittsburgh s.v. 3344
Vuka 180410

J5 SVK TK
  8  40,42Peter nml. MATULNÍK

 

11
ROCCO 06871

04350 Bratislava Žižka11
Hurikán spol. s r.o.

Rabino 210302890
Gesa 31083538307

Hannoveraner
  8  48,13Peter KRAJČOVIČ

 

20
CASSANOVA DREAM 06335

03055 Bratislava Limit12
Daniela Šuhajová

Shlif (RUS)
Casa Damiani (GER)08

Anglický plnokrvník
 12  44,92Alica GBÚROVÁ

 

18
DAN PIERRE 05989

03055 Bratislava Limit13
Alica Gbúrová

Shlif (RUS)
Diagnozetta (POL)07

Závodisko BA (A1/1)
 vyl.Alica GBÚROVÁ
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